L21000009186

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) entified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600394054976

22 OCT 14 AM 9: (

2022 OCT 14 PM 12: SENGLANDA SEE ET TALLAHAS SEE ET RECFIVED

Please use funds from account: 120210000 <u>Authorization Signature</u> JOCHE 11, LLC <u>L2100000918</u>	Jano Gell
JOCHE 11, LLC L2100000918 Business Name	Document #
Photocopy	
Certified Copy (s) Articles of Organ	nization
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
FOR Profit	_XAmendment
Not for Profit	Resignation or Officer/Di Change of Registered Agen
Limited Liability Domestication	Revocation of Dissolution
Other	Merger
CORP	Conversion
TIID	Articles of Conversion Resignation
L.L.L.P	Kesignation
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Annual Report	Foreign filing
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
_	Reinstatement
ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	
	Other

FEORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

COVER LETTER

TO:

Tallahassee, FL 32314

FO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
JOCHE 11,	LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limite	ed Liability Company		
The analogue Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
	ondence concerning this matter to			
	SANDRA Z. GREEN			
		Name of Person		
	JONATHAN H. GREEN &	ASSOCIATES, P.A.		
		Firm/Company		
901 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD. SUITE 601				
		Address		
	CORAL GABLES, FLORI	DA 33134		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	E mail address: 1	to be used for future annual report not	fication)	
	concerning this matter, please ca			
	concerning this matter, preuse of	305 372-5100		
SANDRA Z. GREEN		at (ne Telephone Number	
Name	of Person	Area Code Dayun	ie reteptione varioe.	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	n Section Corporations	Street Address: Registration So Division of Co	rporations	
P.O. Box 6	327 · FL 32314	The Centre of 2415 N. Monr	oe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2022 OCT 14 PM 12: 25

JOCHE 11, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

TALLAHASSEE, KI

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	iability Company	were filed on DECE	3MBER 30, 2020	and assigned
Florida document number L21000009186	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	f the limited liab	ility company here	;	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the design	gnation "LLC" or the abbr	reviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:	1100 BRICKELL I	BAY DRIVE, UNIT 31	0010
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	MIAMI, FLORIDA	A 33131	
		THOO DEMONSTALL	BAY DRIVE, UNIT 31	M010
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		MIAMI, FLORIDA		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>BOX)</u>	WITANI, I CORIDA		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	LAGO JO	عاد LL BAY DRIVE, UN	IT 310010 street address	
	MIAMI		. Florida 3313	1
		Ciņ		310010 310010 The of the new registered State Code Gree to comply with the familiar with and if this document is mited liability
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing b	<u>legistered Agent:</u>			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registeing filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of this company.	er and complete stered agent as p registered office change.	performance of my provided for in Cha address, I hereby o	v duties, and I am far apter 6βξ, F.S. Or, if	miliar with and this document is ted liability

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JOCHE HOLDINGS, LLC	1722 SHERIDAN STREET, #364	□Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FLORIDA 33020	\BRemove
			□Change
MGR	LAGO 2022, LLC	1100 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE, UNIT 310010	≣Add
		MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131	□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
	 	7	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

					
			·		
					
		· u -			
	····			202 OCT	
				200	
				7	
				AHASSEE. F	
				SS.	
				700 R	
			_,	T1: C	'n
					
ective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be te: If the date inserted in this blockument's effective date on the Dep	e specific and cannot be prick does not meet the app	licable statutory fili	more than 90 days after ting requirements, this	iling.) Pursuant to 605.	020 d a
cord specifies a delayed effective of sfiled.	date, but not an effective	: time, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after	the
ed OCTOBER 12	. 2022	·	A		
	ignature of a member or au	thorized representativ	ve of a member	···	
ა	-		, 1811 ·		
JOEL LAGO, TRUSTEE.				/	

Filing Fee: \$25.00